Session 77D: Thursday,February 12, 2026

Dispatcher:
Yard Crew:
Dubois Plant:
Clearfield:
Hostler:

Traffic Supervisor of Operations (TSO): Bob R

Remote Login Info:

Ernie L

Rich S/ Pete L
CLOSED

Tom M/ Paul G
Bob R

LOCOS ? g e SLTaAéR. g LEOI\LD.
TRAIN No. | (LEAD, E = 5"3” ENGINEER - - TRAIN
NEXT) & E B R TOWN-TRACK | TowN-TRACK | TYPE
=
5242T 248 1 16:05 John V NCY NCY F
713 7551 15 16:25 Bill L SP-2 EP-N5 F
522T 278 1 16:35 George M NCY NCY F
521T 416 4 16:55 NCY NCY L
672 334 3 17:05 Al L MS-1 WJ-E7 P
128 223 3 1 17:43 Charles K DB-2 WJ-E8 P
127 554 3 17:45 Bob S NC-1 RW-W6 P
525T 284 8 18:15 NCY NCY L
223 909 10 19:01 WJ-E2 RW-W2 F
224 920 5 1 19:15 Charles K RW-W1 | WJ-E1 F
622 401 3 19:45 RW-W5 WJ-E6 P
523T 248 6 20:04 NCY NCY F
BF-4 8539 7 20:10 EP-N4 WJ-E3 F
520T 224 S 21:30 DB KS F
653 338 3 21:58 WJ-E7 RW-W5 P
325 244 8 1 22:30 Charles K wWJ-E5 | RW-w4 F
EC-2 2268 10 23:01 EP-N1 WJ-E5 (o]
526 278 1 23:01 NCY KT F
FIFO - First In / First Out

Passenger

Scheduled Freight Yard Transfer

Local Freight Helper

Extra

Comment

FIFO

FIFO
FIFO

FIFO
FIFO
FIFO
FIFO
FIFO

FIFO
FIFO


http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/

